Elite Roofing and Restoration

M.J.Turner Exteriors

Greenwood Industries

Young Developers

Quality Roofing Services, Inc.

Scholar Painting and Restoration

Silktown Roofing, Inc.

TOWN OF KILLINGWORTH

Parmelee Pavilion Roof bid

Bid Opening February 11, 2019

STANDING SEAM

$79,425

$96,000

$154,000

$62,755

$132,320

$157,834

EXPOSED FASTENER

$72,574

$55,000

$93,000

$55,370

$98,320

$136,600



